Armidale Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Tuesday, 28 January 2025

Competition : Vet's Pennants Mens SR: 72.0
Type: Stableford

Course . GA Course Total Entrants : 85
Description :

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male Blue

Ran Name

Grade A Winners
A-1 Ricky Porter

A-2 Lawrence Pevitt
Grade B Winners

B-1 Dbill fletcher

Walcha Golf Club

B-2 DREW FERGUSON
Grade C Winners

C-1 Donald Campbell

Guyra Golf Club

C-2 Michael McILVEEN

Uralla Golf Club

Place Getters

1 Donald Campbell
Guyra Golf Club
2 bill fletcher
Walcha Golf Club
3 Michael McILVEEN
Uralla Golf Club
4 Ricky Porter
5 DREW FERGUSON
6 Lawrence Pevitt
7 Rodney Kiehne
Glen Innes Golf Club
8 Mark Hogan
Walcha Golf Club
9 Patrick Davis

Golflink

2210101057

2210102072

2211300202

2210177779

2170708516

2211200821

2170708516

2211300202

2211200821

2210101057
2210177779
2210102072
2170600106

2211300248

2210100632

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/C

12

16

24

19

36

29

36

24

29

12
19
16
18

30

H/C

11.0

154

22.1

18.1

33.8

27.3

33.8

22.1

27.3

11.0
18.1
154
16.7

28.4

4.9

Score

37C/B

37

38

37C/B

39

38

39

38C/B

38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B

36

Page :

Prize

Winner
Runner Up
Winner

Runner Up

Winner

Runner Up

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball

1



Ran

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20

Name

IAN WYNNE
GARY ELKS
Richard BUREY

Wallace Chapman

Guyra Golf Club

Russell Evans

Craig Hulls

Glen Innes Golf Club

KEITH CARTER
Phillip DEVLIN

Guyra Golf Club

Michael Jackson

Guyra Golf Club
ROGER DANCE
Murray Lupton

Nearest to Pin

Hole
4

7

11
12
14

Name
Russell Evans

Ross King

Mark Hogan
Richard BUREY
Scott McLeod

Golflink

2210102271
2210100305
2170700702
2170708408

2210102116
2170600724

2210102154
2170700128

2170700700

2210101664
2210178154

Prize
NTP 4th

NTP 7th

NTP 11th
NTP 12th
NTP 14th

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
12
12
11
25

28
14

16
27

10

20
21

H/C
11.9
11.6
10.6
23.7

27.0
13.2

15.8
25.9

9.6

18.6
19.8

Score

35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B

34
33C/B

33C/B

33C/B
33C/B

Distance Grade Description

126cm
212cm
421cm
176cm
193cm
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
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